11SH10-1000/T6000-O/O 1 GHz Highpass Filter
USA EUROPE
Phone: 410-749-2424 Phone: +44-(0)-1908-547920
FAX:  410-749-5725 FAX:  +44-(0)-1908-695284
Email:  sales@klmicrowave.com Email:  sales@kleurope.com
Filtering Solutions for Your Global Market
Order On-Line @ www.klmicrowave.com
◆◆ Features:
• Suspended Substrate & Chip/Wire Technology
• Plated Thru Hole Board
• SMA Connectors
◆◆ Specifications:
3 dB cutoff: @ 1.0 GHz
Insertion Loss
<1.0 dB: @ 1.1 GHz -
6.0 GHz
VSWR
2.0:1: @ 1.1 GHz -
6.0 GHz
Stopbands
>30 dB: @ DC - .75 GHz
Shock: 20 G’s, 1/2 Sine, 11Ms
Vibration: 10 G’s, 10 Hz - 2000 Hz
Temperature: -55° C to 85° C
Rel. Humidity: 0 - 95%
◆◆ Applications:
• Aeronautical Navigation
CH2 S21  log MAG REF 0 dB10 dB/
   START  .050 000 000 GHz STOP  6.050 000 000 GHz
*
Cor
Hld
PRm
MARKER 1
 1 GHz
 5 Mar 2004  09:22:06
1
2 3
4
1_:-.801   dB
  1.000 000 000 GHz
2_:-.578   dB
 1.1 GHz
3_:-.411   dB
 6 GHz
4_:-37.93  dB
 750 MHz
CH1 S11  log MAG 5 dB/ REF -10 dB
   START  .050 000 000 GHz STOP  6.050 000 000 GHz
*
Cor
Del
Hld
PRm
MARKER 1
 1 GHz
 5 Mar 2004  09:22:36
1
2
3
1_:-29.933 dB
  1.000 000 000 GHz
2_:-13.094 dB
 6 GHz
3_:-12.363 dB
 1.652 GHz
Amplitude VSWR